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	表紙

	コンディション
	新記録一覧表
	総合一覧表

	一般・高校男子
	100m
	5000m
	110mH
	400mH
	走高跳
	走幅跳
	ハンマー投
	やり投

	一般・高校女子
	100m
	3000m
	100mH
	400mH
	走高跳
	走幅跳
	ハンマー投
	やり投

	中学男子
	100m
	400m
	1500m
	110mH
	走高跳
	走幅跳
	砲丸投(5.0kg)
	砲丸投(4.0kg)

	中学女子
	100m
	200m
	800m
	100mH
	走高跳
	走幅跳
	砲丸投

	小学生
	男子4X100mR
	女子4X100mR
	混成4X100mR

	競技時間


